
MOD. 99
MOD.

99

S
T

U

AB

L

L
(MAX.) MM. IN.

B
(MAX.)

A (MIN.) S
(MAX.)

T
(MAX.)

U
(k.)

99
MAX.MIN.

CB CE

4”

6”

8”

10”

12”

15”

18”

114

160

206

257

310

386

462

13

19.2

24.05

29

34

43.12

53

1/2”
3/4”

15/16”

1 1/8”

1 3/8”

1 11/16”

2 1/8”

35

49

62

73

85

106

124

9.5

10.8

13.5

16

19

25

30

4.5

5.8

7

8

10

14.2

16

5.7

7.7

9.7

11.2

13.2

14.5

15.5

6.8

8.9

10.9

12.4

14.4

16.2

17.2

6

6

6

3

3

-

-

52

130

250

410

690

1.320

2.040

10

10

10

10

5

1

1

C E

15º

©
 J

J 
&

 A
so

ci
ad

os
 6

09
 4

2 
92

 6
8

Sizes are shown in millimetres unless otherwise indicated.

IREGA, S.A.
Trianas 15
01006 Vitoria (Spain)
Tel.: +34 945 13 87 66
Fax: +34 945 13 75 83
E-mail: tools@irega.es
www.irega.es

THE IREGA GUARANTEE
 All IREGA wrenches are

manufactured to the
highest standards and

are guaranteed against
any default in

workmanship and
materials for the life of
the tool. In the unlikely

failure of one of our
IREGA wrenches, please

contact your usual supplier.



C B

C B

C E

C E

Precision-ground jaw
slides ensure smoother
action and accurate
adjustment of jaw &
handle.

Double security. Threaded
Pin and visible Stake for
working under extreme
conditions.

Every tool is individually inspected to
Guarantee Total Customer Satisfaction.

CHROME VANADIUM steel. Great resistance,
minimum wear, unbeatable durability.

Ergonomic handle design makes work easier
and more efficient.

Identification code. Full traceability.

Model 99
A 15º adjustable wrench
This 15º adjustable wrench completes IREGA’s line
of products, providing the widest range of
adjustable wrenches on the market.

Available in 7 Sizes (4" to 18"), phosphate Finish
and left turning only.

Manufactured according to the most stringent
Internat ional  Standards  and exceeding
UNE 16-532, ISO 6787, ASME B107.8M,
BS ISO 6787 and DIN 3117.

Thinner and longer jaws.
Top functionality and
torque.

Perfectly parallel jaw surfaces
ensure perfect grip of nut.

Non-protruding jaw shank.
Great accessibility in tight
spaces.

Metric measuring scale on
jaws for easy jaws presetting
and sizing of nuts, bolts,
pipes, etc. (also available in
inches).


