

99-10" CHROME VANADIUM (IREGAM) :



99	L (MAX.)	A (MIN.) MM. IN.		B (MAX.)	S (MAX.)	T (MAX.)	U MIN. MAX.		$\Delta_{(k)}\Delta$	CB	CE
4"	114	13	1/2"	35	9.5	4.5	5.7	6.8	52	6	10
6"	160	19.2	3/4"	49	10.8	5.8	7.7	8.9	130	6	10
8"	206	24.05	¹⁵ / ₁₆ "	62	13.5	7	9.7	10.9	250	6	10
10"	257	29	1 ¹ / ₈ "	73	16	8	11.2	12.4	410	3	10
12"	310	34	1 ³ / ₈ "	85	19	10	13.2	14.4	690	3	5
15"	386	43.12	1 11/16"	106	25	14.2	14.5	16.2	1.320	-	1
18"	462	53	2 ¹ / ₈ "	124	30	16	15.5	17.2	2.040		1

Sizes are shown in millimetres unless otherwise indicated.



All IREGA wrenches are manufactured to the highest standards and workmanship and



IREGA, S.A.

Trianas 15 01006 Vitoria (Spain) Tel.: +34 945 13 87 66 Fax: +34 945 13 75 83 E-mail: tools@irega.es www.irega.es





